QKTfll, QKfl2 BR%

20125 S&T hisxd fix

REMERY bT—V 5%

BELEY - EVEDY

FEIZEVEY

0.000.01/0.02/0.030.04|0.05|/0.06 0.070.080.09 0.00/0.010.020.030.04 0.050.06 0.070.080.09

1.0 | 1.37 1.0 [ 1.21
0.9 [ 1.381.381.38 1.38|1.371.371.37 1.37|1.371.37|]0.9 [1.23 1.221.22 1.221.22 1.22/1.22 1.21 |1.21 1.21
0.8 11.39 139139 1.381.381.381.38 1.38/1.38/1.38(| 0.8 |1.25/1.25 1.24/1.24 1.24/1.24 1.23/1.231.23/1.23
0.7 |1.40  1.40 | 1.40 1.401.39 1.391.39 1.391.391.39( 0.7 [1.271.27 1.271.27 1.26 | 1.26 1.26 |1.251.25 1.25
aKsi2| 0.6 | 1.42 1.41 1.41|1.41 1.41 1.41 1.41 1.40|1.40/1.40 | 0.6 {1.311.311.301.301.29 1.291.29 1.28 1.28 1.28
0.5 | 1.44 1 1.44 | 1.43 1.43 | 1.43 | 1.43 | 1.43 1.42|1.421.42 || 0.5 | 1.36 1.35|1.351.341.34 1.33|1.331.32|1.32 1.31
0.4 | 1.48 1.47 | 1.47 1.46 | 1.46 1.46 | 1.45 1.45|1.451.44 || 0.4 |1.44 1.43 1.421.41 1.40|1.39 1.39 1.38|1.37 1.37
0.3 [1.53 1.5631.521.51 1.51 | 1.501.49|1.49 1.48 1.48| 0.3 |1.56 1.54 |1.53 1.51 1.50|1.49 1.48 1.47 1.45 1.44
0.2 {1.65 1.631.62 1.60 1.59 | 1.58 1.57|1.56 1.55 1.54 0.2 [1.81 1.77 1.74 1.711.69 1.66 1.64 1.62 1.60 1.58
0.1 12.00 1.94 1.88 1.84/1.80 1.77 1.741.71 1.69 1.67 0.1 |2.56 2.422.31 2.212.13 2.06 2.00 1.94 1.89|1.85

BULEY - EVEY EEICEVEY

0.000.01/0.02/0.030.04|0.05|/0.06 0.07|0.080.09 0.00/0.010.020.030.04 0.050.06 0.070.080.09

1.0 | 1.00 1.0 | 1.00
0.9 10.94 0.95/0.95/0.96 0.96 | 0.97  0.980.980.99 0.99( 0.9 |0.95 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.97]0.98 0.98 0.990.99 1.00
0.8 10.88/0.89/0.890.900.90 0.91/0.92 0.92/0.93/0.93(| 0.8 {0.91/0.91 0.92/0.92 0.920.93 0.93/0.940.94 0.9
0.7]0.820.83/0.83,0.84/0.840.85/0.86  0.86|0.870.87| 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.870.870.88 0.880.89 0.890.90 0.90
aKsi| 0.6 {0.76 1 0.77 0.77/0.78 0.78/0.79/0.80 0.80|0.810.81 | 0.6 {0.81]0.82/0.82/0.830.83 0.84 0.84 0.84/0.850.85
0.5(0.700.710.71,0.72/0.72/0.73/0.74  0.74{0.75/0.75|| 0.5 | 0.77 0.77/0.770.780.78 0.790.79  0.80|0.80  0.81
0.4 10.64 0.65|0.65 0.66 0.66 0.67 0.68 0.680.690.69 0.4 0.72/0.72 0.73/0.73/0.74/0.74 0.75/0.75/0.76 |0.76
0.3 {0.58 0.59/0.59 0.60|0.60 0.61/0.62 0.62|0.63|0.63|| 0.3 |0.67 0.680.68 0.690.69 0.69|0.70 0.70|0.71  0.71
0.2 10.52  0.53 0.530.540.54 0.55|0.56 0.56|0.570.57 0.2 |0.620.63 0.63|0.64 0.64|0.65 0.65 0.66|0.66 0.67
0.1 10.46 0.47 0.47 0.48/0.48  0.49 0.50|0.50  0.51 0.51 0.1 |0.58 0.58 0.59 0.590.60 0.60 0.610.61 0.61]0.62




